The professional’s choice.
Faster. Simpler. Better.
PopPackPro
PopPackPro
Faster. Simpler. Better.
Packed full of proven and innovative
features, the PopPackPro sets new
industry highs for batten lighting

LumExpress products shown in red are specifically designed to meet the day-to-day needs of electrical
contractors and are available from Thorn electrical wholesale stockists
Ordering Guide
Description Wt (kg) SAP Code Cat. No.
PopPack Pro ClipLine opal diffuser
POPPACK PRO 1X14 DIFF KIT SA AC 0.20 96239193 PPD114
POPPACK PRO 1X28 DIFF KIT SA AC 0.30 96239195 PPD128
POPPACK PRO 1X35 DIFF KIT SA AC 0.40 96239197 PPD135
POPPACK PRO 2X28 DIFF KIT SA AC 0.40 96239196 PPD228
POPPACK PRO 2X35 DIFF KIT SA AC 0.50 96239198 PPD235
PopPack Pro TwinLine clear prismatic acrylic diffusers
POPPACK PRO DIFF 1/2X28/54 CL PR AC  96548089 PPC28/54
POPPACK PRO DIFF 1/2X35/49 CL PR AC  96548090 PPC35/49
POPPACK PRO DIFF 1/2X36 CL PR AC  96548086 PPC36
POPPACK PRO DIFF 1/2X58 CL PR AC  96548087 PPC58
POPPACK PRO DIFF 1/2X70 CL PR AC  96548088 PPC70
PopPack Pro TwinLine opal prismatic acrylic diffusers
POPPACK PRO DIFF 1/2X28/54 OP PR AC  96548094 PPD28/54
POPPACK PRO DIFF 1/2X35/49 OP PR AC  96548095 PPD35/49
POPPACK PRO DIFF 1/2X36 OP PR AC  96548091 PPD36
POPPACK PRO DIFF 1/2X58 OP PR AC  96548092 PPD58
POPPACK PRO DIFF 1/2X70 OP PR AC  96548093 PPD70
PopPack Pro LiteLine white reflectors
POPPACK PRO REFL 1X2X28/54 RHW  96548119 PPR28/54
POPPACK PRO REFL 1X2X35/49 RHW  96548120 PPR35/49
POPPACK PRO REFL 1X2X36 RHW  96548116 PPR36
POPPACK PRO REFL 1X2X58 RHW  96548117 PPR58
POPPACK PRO REFL 1X2X70 RHW  96548118 PPR70
PopPack Pro Wireguard kit for use with LiteLine white reflector
POPPACK PRO KIT 1X2X28/54 WG (RHW)  96548124 PPWG28/54
POPPACK PRO KIT 1X2X35/49 WG (RHW)  96548125 PPWG35/49
POPPACK PRO KIT 1X2X36 WG (RHW)  96548121 PPWG36
POPPACK PRO KIT 1X2X58 WG (RHW)  96548122 PPWG58
POPPACK PRO KIT 1X2X70 WG (RHW)  96548123 PPWG70
Description Wt (kg) SAP Code Cat. No.
PopPack Pro LiteLine white reflector with satinbrite louvre insert
POPPACK PRO REFL DSB 1X2X28/54  96548114 PPSBL28/54
POPPACK PRO REFL DSB 1X2X35/49  96548115 PPSBL35/49
POPPACK PRO REFL DSB 1X2X36  96548111 PPSBL36
POPPACK PRO REFL DSB 1X2X58  96548112 PPSBL58
POPPACK PRO REFL DSB 1X2X70  96548113 PPSBL70
PopPack Pro LiteLine white reflector with white vane louvre insert
POPPACK PRO REFL LL 1X2X28/54  96548109 PPWL28/54
POPPACK PRO REFL LL 1X2X35/49  96548110 PPWL35/49
POPPACK PRO REFL LL 1X2X36  96548106 PPWL36
POPPACK PRO REFL LL 1X2X58  96548107 PPWL58
POPPACK PRO REFL LL 1X2X70  96548108 PPWL70
PopPack Pro Asymmetric reflector
POPPACK PRO REFL RAS 1X28/54  96548099 PPAR28/54
POPPACK PRO REFL RAS 1X35/49  96548100 PPAR35/49
POPPACK PRO REFL RAS 1X36  96548096 PPAR36
POPPACK PRO REFL RAS 1X48  96548097 PPAR58
POPPACK PRO REFL RAS 1X70  96548098 PPAR70
PopPack Pro Cornice diffuser in clear prismatic
POPPACK PRO ECU 1X28/54 CL PR PC  96548104 PPCOD28/54
POPPACK PRO ECU 1X35/49 CL PR PC  96548105 PPCOD35/49
POPPACK PRO ECU 1X36 CL PR PC  96548101 PPCOD36
POPPACK PRO ECU 1X58 CL PR PC  96548102 PPCOD58
POPPACK PRO ECU 1X70 CL PR PC  96548103 PPCOD70
PopPack Pro Accessories
POPPACK FIXEXPRESS BRA KIT QTY 20 1.00 96239192 PPFEK
POPPACK TRUNKING FIX KIT 1.00 96239199 PPTRK
Emergency & sensor modules
compatible with Standard, Cornice and
Compact versions
•A choice of reflectors (wide and